List of ILEP State Coordinator

S.N | Name of Consultant [State Official Address Contact No.
0. NLEP
1 Dr. Awishkar Bhatt  [Delhi, Uttarakhand & | NLR, 1** floor, B4/57 Safdarjung Mob: 9473490463
(NLR) Rajasthan Enclave, New Delhi-110029
Email: nlr_delhi@rediffmail.com
2 Dr. P.K. Mitra West Bengal C/o Swapan Kumar Sen Mob: - 9433228141
(NLR) Boronilpur, Khelar Mat Email: nlr kol@rediffmail.com
P.O. —Sripali, Burdwan — 713103
West Bengal
3 Dr. S.P. Sood Uharkhand Flat No.- 203, Stuti Apartment Mob: - 9934066936
(NLR) Rani Bagan, Joda Talab Road Email : nlr_jharkhand@rediffmail.com
Baraitu
Ranchi — 834009, Jharkhand
4 Dr. Nishant Kumar Uttar Pradesh NLR India- 1st Floor, C-192, Mob: - +919758102108
(NLR) Nirala Nagar, Lucknow-226020
,Uttar Pradesh Email : nlr_lko@rediffmail.com
Tel: 491 0522-4008352
5 Dr. Chandramani Patna Zone Flat No-402, Shyam Raj Enclave Mob:-9334052330
(NLR) MAA Bhawani Path, North Shastri
Nagar Email: nlr_patna@rediffmail.com
Near Lal Babu Market
Patna — 23 (Bihar)
6 Dr.S. N. Singh \Varanasi zone , UP 113 —Vindya Wasini Nagar Colony
(NLR) Near Mahavir Mandi Mob: 9919708034
Orderly Bajar Email: snsingh1151@rediffmail.com
Varanasi — 221002
7 Dr.R. R. Lanong NE States AMICI Mob:9436102763 /
(AIFO) C/o SLO Meghalaya,Laitmukhrah 9089724902
Health complex, Red hill
Laitmukhrah, Shilong, Email : lanong@aifoindia.org
Meghalaya-793003, drryinmon@yahoo.com
8 Dr. N. Mani Mozhi NE/Karnataka AMICI Mob: 9448466264
(AIFO) #58, 4" cross, kavery layout
Tavarekere Main Road Email: manimozhi@aifoindia.org
DRC post
Banglore-560029
9 Dr. Aashish Wagh Bihar DFIT Mob: 9472057500
(DFIT) NAVALAYA Email: aashish.wagh@gmail.com
Main Road. Buddha Colony
Patna-800001
10 | Dr. Debajit Sarkar West Bengal GLRA Mob: 07908509434 /
(GLRA) C22,Rajdanga,Nabapally 09903940186
Kolkata-700107, West Bengal Email : debajit@glraindia.in
11 | Bijoy Kumar Swain  |Andra Predesh C-1, First Floor South city-1 Mob:9437707084
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(SEI)

Gurgaon-122007
Haryana, India

Email:
bijoy@swissemmausindia.org

12 | Dr.S. N.Pati Odisha (Lepra Society) Mob:09437008704
(LEPRA) N1/89,IRC Village,
Bhubneswar-751015 Email: pati@leprahealthinaction.in
Odisha
13 | M. Sathiraju Telangana Joint Director & State Leprosy Mob: 9701414373
(LEPRA) Officer
Directorate of Public Health & | Email:
Family Welfare, sathiraju@leprahealthinaction.in
Koti, Hyderabad, Telangana
State, 500195
14 | Mr. Sarwat Hussain [Chhattisgarh & The Leprosy Mission Trust India Mob: +91 8319540930
Naqvi Maharashtra. I-15 Phase-1,Shreeram Nagar,
(TLMTI) Near Doordarshan T.V Tower Email:
Raipur-492007 sarwat.naqvi@leprosymission.in
Chhattisgarh
15 Dr. Jignesh Parmar  |Gujarat Dr. Jivraj Mehta Bhavan, Block No. Mobile: +91 9106535229
5/3, Commissionerate of Health Email: scg@glraindia.in
(GLRA) Medical Services and Medical
Education, Gandhinagar - 382010,
Gujarat
16 | Dr.Subhash Pandey [Madhya Pradesh H.No. - 247, Phase-l, Rohit Mobile: 9893719476

(LEPRA)

Nagar, Bawadiya kalan, Bhopal-MP
462026

Email:
subhashpandey@leprahealthinacti
on.in
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